Technology Brief
Load Switch ICs Overview
1 ©2024 Littelfuse Inc.Littelfuse.com
Overview
Benefits
Slew Rate Control/Soft Start
The Load Switch ICs can
control the output voltage slew

*This device includes the Enable pin leakage.
** This is an alternative version of CSP4 package.
Figure 5. Part Number System
Current:
 05 02 1 Q
02 = 2 A
04 = 4 A
05 = 5 V
Low Quiescent
Current Series
LQ CS4
Package Type:
CS4 = 4 Bumps WLCSP
  Q = Quick Output Discharge
Internal Control Code
CS6 = 6 Bumps WLCSP
  R = Reverse Current Blocking
Operation Voltage:
Part System Classification